
CALENDAR YEAR 2017 
TILLMAN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS  
 

PLACE:   Tillman County Courthouse 201 N. 10th Street, Frederick, OK 73542 
2nd Floor, County Commissioners’ Office 

 
TIME:   9:00 A.M. 
 
DATES: 
 
Tuesday, January 3 Monday, July 3 
Monday, January 9 Monday, July 10 
Tuesday, January 17 Monday, July 17 
Monday, January 23 Monday, July 24 
Monday, January 30 Monday, July 31 
Monday, February 6 Monday, August 7 
Monday, February 13 Monday, August 14 
Tuesday, February 21 Monday, August 21 
Monday, February 27 Monday, August 28 
Monday, March 6 Tuesday, September 5 
Monday, March 13 Monday, September 11 
Monday, March 20 Monday, September 18 
Monday, March 27 Monday, September 25 
Monday, April 3 Monday, October 2 
Monday, April 10 Monday, October 9 
Monday, April 17 Monday, October 16 
Monday, April 24 Monday, October 23 
Monday, May 1 Monday, October 30 
Monday, May 8 Monday, November 6 
Monday, May 15 Monday, November 13 
Monday, May 22 Monday, November 20 
Tuesday, May 30 Monday, November 27 
Monday, June 5 Monday, December 4 
Monday, June 12 Monday, December 11 
Monday, June 19 Monday, December 18 
Monday, June 26 Wednesday, December 27 

 
 
 
Approved this             day of November, 2016.  
 
 
 
 
       ____________________________________ 

Kent Smith, Chairman 
 
 

       ____________________________________ 
ATTEST:      Joe Don Dickey, Vice-Chairman 
        
  
______________________________  ____________________________________ 
Cacy Caldwell, County Clerk    Jimmie C. Smith, Member   
 

 


